Gruppenmeisterschaft 2011

Gruppe 1
Ridistli Markus
Gmir Reto
Thoma Rolf
Ridisuli Peter
Gmur lvo

Total

Gruppe 2
Gmir Josef
Thoma Toni
Bisser Elmar
Gmur Beni
Thoma Paul
Total

Gruppe 3

Busser Ivan
Blisser Hanspeter
Blisser Mario
Thoma Franz
Thoma Alfred
Total

Gruppe 4
Gmir Tanja
Gmir Nadja
Blisser Jasmine
Thoma Angela

Bischofberger Kathrin

Total

Qualifikationslimiten 2011:

Kantonaler Final
Hauptrunden

Jahrgang

1985
1983
1979
1985
1980

1958
1956
1959
1958
1957

1973
1975
1959
1946
1949

1987
1984
1988
1988
1989

Lizenz Waffe

294'099
138218
138'205
265'323
138'206

138'189
138201
138204
111'833
138200

138202
138'193
138'191
138'192

90
90
90
90

90

90
90
90
90

El)

90
90
90

57/03

].38I 197 «karabiner

281665
138207
317965
328660
327176

1312 Punkte
1332 Punkte

El)

90

El)

90

El)

Vorrunden

1. Runde 2.Runde Total

Kantonaler Final

1. Runde 2.Runde Total

133 134 134 129
139 138 137 129
128 141 133 126
138 133 124 127
137 130 134 140
675 676 1351 662 651 1313
136 133 135 132
134 134 132 136
133 142 135 135
139 140 128 132
136 135 129 129
678 684 1362 659 664 1323
125 121

132 136

133 134

139 125

132 130

661 646 1307

128 115

127 140

132 124

130 130

123 118

640 627 1267

Durchschnitt

132.50
135.75
132.00
130.50
135.25
666.00

134.00
134.00
136.25
134.75
132.25
671.25

123.00
134.00
133.50
132.00
131.00
653.50

121.50
133.50
128.00
130.00
120.50
633.50

Rang

10

12
15

S 2 0w,

11

18

12
14

19

17
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20



